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Llanberris Athletics Reserve

Results
Event 1 Men 800 Metre Run All Male
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 Hawkes, Joshua 00 Wendouree 2:00.00
2 Mayston, Jordan 89 Eureka 2:01.86
3 Hill, Jared 01 Ballarat Harriers 2:03.79
4 Burge, Oaklee 08 Ballarat Harriers 2:05.82
5 Caldow, Archie 06 Wendouree 2:09.19
6 Stevens, Benjamin 02 Eureka 2:14.07
7 Grainger, Zac 06 Wendouree 2:15.24
Section 2
1 Hynes, Levi 09 Ballarat Ycw 2:07.01
2 Shillito, Riley 08 Ballarat Ycw 2:08.19
3 Torney, Cody 07 Wendouree 2:10.04
4 Cheesman, Jacob 06 Wendouree 2:10.18
5 Grigg, David 80 Ballarat Ycw 2:14.24
6 Korosec, Mitchell 09 Wendouree 2:18.94
Section 3
1 Rentsch, Nathan 99 Eureka 2:14.54
2 Hynes, Seth 08 Ballarat Ycw 2:17.97
3 Barton, Augustus 09 Eureka 2:18.87
4 Carfoot, Beniji 11 Eaglehawk 2:24.03
5 Nankervis, Jesse 08 Ballarat Ycw 2:31.76
6 Rogers, Ashley 89 Ballarat Ycw 3:01.84
Section 4
1 Rentsch, Edwin 04 Eureka 2:28.09
2 Gillett, Isaac 09 Eureka 2:30.68
3 Ryan, Oliver 11 Eureka 2:31.11
4 Goodson, Tom 10 Eureka 2:33.64
5 Grant, Perrie 11 Eureka 2:34.54
Section 5
1 Burge, Paul 73 Ballarat Harriers 2:37.52
2 Anderson, Lachlan 10 Ballarat Ycw 2:42.83
3 Oberholzer, Matthew 08 Ballarat Harriers 2:47.32
4 Willowhite, Jacob 96 Ballarat Ycw 2:49.48
5 Blood, Samuel 04 Ballarat Ycw 3:20.09
Section 6
1 Cross, Darcy 11 Eureka 2:39.84
2 Dykman, Ben 86 Eureka 2:41.59
3 Hateley, Rye 11 Eureka 3:02.15
4 Mclennan, Stephen 64 Wendouree 3:14.02
Event 2 Women 800 Metre Run All Female
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 Jones, Lucy 08 Eureka 2:17.62
2 Ashman, Rose 08 Ballarat Ycw 2:21.42
3 Williams, Leni 09 Ballarat Ycw 2:29.99
4 Farquhar, Casey 02 Ballarat Harriers 2:33.84
5 Inkster, Charlie 06 Eureka 2:36.27
6 Smith, Emma 06 Wendouree 2:43.55
Section 2
1 Canavan, Amy 02 Eureka 2:30.28
2 Williams, Angela 72 Wendouree 2:36.67
3 Childs, Erin 07 Ballarat Ycw 2:38.03
4 Murnane, Audrey 09 Eureka 2:45.91
5 Prior, Katrina 06 Eureka 2:56.41
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Llanberris Athletics Reserve

Results
....Event 2 Women 800 Metre Run All Female
6 Parker, Courtney 92 Eureka 2:56.96
Section 3
1 Ryan, Ailish 08 Eureka 2:42.60
2 Fidler, Alison 68 Wendouree 2:53.93
3 Bartlett, Ruth 74 Eureka 3:05.17
4 Hawkes, Michelle 74 Wendouree 3:12.01
5 Newcombe, Kirstie 94 Ballarat Harriers 3:24.52
—-— Mclennan, Natalie 91 Wendouree DNF
Event 8 Men 300 Metre Hurdles Hurdles 0.762m
Name Year Team Finals

Section 1
1 Lang, Chris 62 Wendouree 1:00.31

Event 11 Women 200 Metre Hurdles Hurdles 0.762m

Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Wind: NWI

1 Meek, Asha 10 Eureka 34.25

2 Austin, Lily 11 Wendouree 38.37

Event 12 Men 200 Metre Run All Male

Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Wind: 0.3
1 Sherman, Cooper 04 Ballarat Harriers 21.36
2 Downes, Hudson 07 Wendouree 23.37
3 Oberholzer, Conrad 75 Ballarat Harriers 25.14
4 Grainger, Zac 06 Wendouree 25.31
5 Moorfoot, Nathan 08 Wendouree 25.48
6 Rentsch, Nathan 99 Eureka 25.54
7 Rentsch, Edwin 04 Eureka 26.74
8 Caldow, Archie 06 Wendouree 27.61
Section 2 Wind: -2.8
1 Banigo, Nelson 09 Ballarat Harriers 24.96
2 Davis, Tyler 02 Wendouree 25.14
3 Hill, Jared 01 Ballarat Harriers 25.62
4 Burge, Oaklee 08 Ballarat Harriers 25.90
5 Pendred, James 02 Ballarat Harriers 26.73
6 Shillito, Riley 08 Ballarat Ycw 26.95
7 Rentsch, Lachlan 95 Eureka 28.20
8 Hawkes, Joshua 00 Wendouree 29.45
Section 3 Wind: 1.1
1 Hynes, Seth 08 Ballarat Ycw 26.98
2 Simmons, Jeremy 08 Ballarat Harriers 27.41
3 Browning, Frank 09 Ballarat Harriers 27.92
4 Oberholzer, Matthew 08 Ballarat Harriers 28.26
5 Crawley, Logan 09 Ballarat Harriers 28.44
6 Willowhite, Jacob 96 Ballarat Ycw 29.31
Section 4 Wind: -3.5
1 Cheesman, Jacob 06 Wendouree 28.97
2 Gillett, Isaac 09 Eureka 29.83
3 Cross, Darcy 11 Eureka 31.44
4 Dykman, Ben 86 Eureka 32.17
5 Anderson, Lachlan 10 Ballarat Ycw 37.25
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Results
....Event 12 Men 200 Metre Run All Male
6 Roberts, Peter 66 Ballarat Harriers 37.61
7 Mclennan, Stephen 64 Wendouree 38.13

Event 13 Women 200 Metre Sprint All Female

Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Wind: -3.2
1 Jock, Nyajima 02 Wendouree 25.33
2 Anderson, Armani 07 Ballarat Harriers 25.36
3 Estlick, Mackenzie 08 Wendouree 26.98
4 Culvenor, Mackayla 08 Wendouree 27.62
5 Kerr, Ella 08 Wendouree 28.07
6 Culvenor, Ella 09 Wendouree 29.01
7 Murnane, Audrey 09 Eureka 29.21
8 Crowe, Grace 08 Ballarat Harriers 29.85
Section 2 Wind: 1.0
1 Jenkins, Kiana 10 Ballarat Harriers 28.38
2 Lual, Shakira 11 Ballarat Harriers 28.39
3 Farquhar, Casey 02 Ballarat Harriers 28.66
4 Smith, Emma 06 Wendouree 29.26
5 Shannon, Mikala 08 Ballarat Harriers 29.56
6 Oberholzer, Anna 10 Ballarat Harriers 29.80
Section 3 Wind: -1.5
1 Jenkins, Summer 09 Ballarat Harriers 29.35
2 Fraser, Lucy 08 Ballarat Harriers 29.90
3 Jackson, Hayley 10 Wendouree 29.92
4 O'Brien, Emily 08 Ballarat Harriers 30.69
5 Childs, Erin 07 Ballarat Ycw 30.88
6 Biggin, Charlotte 09 Wendouree 31.64
7 Austin, Lily 11 Wendouree 32.48
8 Lepair, Eliza 01 Ballarat Ycw 32.89
Section 4 Wind: -2.7
1 Meek, Asha 10 Eureka 27.98
2 Shanahan, Bridie 06 Wendouree 29.96
3 Roberts, Ivy Una 30.06
4 Burge, Amelia 05 Ballarat Harriers 32.10
5 Taylor, Lucinda 07 Ballarat Harriers 32.78
6 Wills, Shona 07 Ballarat Ycw 33.73
7 Male, Briley 07 Ballarat Harriers 33.99
Section 5 Wind: -2.6
1 Pendred, Julie 68 Ballarat Harriers 37.02
2 Newcombe, Kirstie 94 Ballarat Harriers 37.43
3 Mclennan, Natalie 91 Wendouree 39.29
4 Pendred, Louise 02 Ballarat Harriers 1:01.60

Event 15 Mixed 3000 Metre Run Mixed

Name Year Team Finals

Section 1

1 Stevens, Benjamin M02 Eureka 8:55.80
2 Cheesman, Jacob MO6 Wendouree 9:26.99
3 Scott, Keith MOl Ballarat Harriers 9:42.65
4 Korosec, Mitchell M09 Wendouree 9:50.43
5 Chandler, Charles MO6 Eureka 9:55.76
6 Torney, Cody MO07 Wendouree 9:58.36
7 Nankervis, Jesse MO8 Ballarat Ycw 9:58.95
8 Grigg, David M80 Ballarat Ycw 9:59.73
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...Event

Taggart, Kody
Gillett, Isaac
Goodson, Tom
Grant, Perrie
Burge, Paul
Torney, Amali
Fidler, Alison
Prior, Katrina
Hawkes, Michelle
Rogers, Ashley
Lepair, Eliza
Dykman, Ben
Ruddick, Kevin
Gillett, Ben
Hateley, Rye
Bartlett, Ruth
Mclennan, Stephen
Schnyder, Marc
Blood, Samuel
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MO6
M09
M10
M11
M73
W09
W68
w06
W74
M89
w01l
M86
M50
M82
M11
W74
M64
M69
MO04

Llanberris Athletics Reserve

15 Mixed 3000 Metre Run Mixed

Results
Eureka 10:19.51
Eureka 10:29.01
Eureka 10:30.67
Eureka 10:37.98
Ballarat Harriers 11:06.08
Wendouree 11:34.89
Wendouree 11:35.43
Eureka 12:32.30
Wendouree 12:33.41
Ballarat Ycw 12:35.07
Ballarat Ycw 12:35.15
Eureka 12:47.45
Ballarat Harriers 12:57.26
Eureka 13:05.34
Eureka 13:21.68
Eureka 13:33.02
Wendouree 13:43.16
Wendouree 13:46.86
Ballarat Ycw 14:29.95

Event 16 Mixed 5000 Metre Run Mixed

Name Year Team Finals
1 Tucker, Sara W93 Ballarat Ycw 18:46.76
2 Johnson, Claire W82 Ballarat Harriers 18:58.92
3 Hutchinson, Leigh M Una 19:11.26

Event 17 Mixed 4x400 Metre Relay

Team Finals
1 Ballarat Harriers 'A' 3:37.85
1) Pendred, James 02 2) Scott, Keith 01
3) Hill, Jared 01 4) Sherman, Cooper 04
2 Wendouree A 3:46.08
1) Hawkes, Joshua 00 2) Grainger, Zac 06
3) Downes, Hudson 07 4) Cheesman, Jacob 06
3 Eureka 'A' 4:12.89
1) Barton, Augustus 09 2) Rentsch, Edwin 04
3) Rentsch, Lachlan 95 4) Rentsch, Nathan 99
4 Wendouree 'B' 4:15.54
1) Patel, Purv 09 2) Korosec, Mitchell 09
3) Torney, Cody 07 4) Mobbs, Riley 08
5 Ballarat Ycw 'A' 5:05.38

1) Willowhite, Jacob 96

3) Grigg, David 80

Section 2

1

2

3

4

Ballarat Ycw 'B'

1) Nankervis, Jesse 08
3) Shillito, Riley 08

Ballarat Harriers

IBI

1) Browning, Frank 09
3) Oberholzer, Matthew 08

Eureka 'B'

1) Goodson, Tom 10
3) Hateley, Rye 11

Ballarat Harriers
1) Roberts, Peter

ICI
66

2) Rogers, Ashley 89
4) Anderson, Lachlan 10

4:31.07
2) Blood, Samuel 04
4) Hynes, Seth 08
4:34.06
2) Crawley, Logan 09
4) Burge, Oaklee 08
5:01.10
2) Gillett, Isaac 09
4) Grant, Perrie 11
5:14.05
2) Ruddick, Kevin 50
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Results
....Event 17 Mixed 4x400 Metre Relay
3) Burge, Paul 73 4) Oberholzer, Conrad 75
5 Wendouree 'C' 5:43.11
1) Lang, Chris 62 2) Mclennan, Stephen 64
3) Hawkes, Michelle 74 4) Fidler, Alison 68

Event 18 Women 4x400 Metre Relay All Female

Team Finals

Section 1

1 Eureka A 4:25.21
1) Canavan, Amy 02 2) Murnane, Audrey 09
3) Jones, Lucy 08 4) Inkster, Charlie 06

2 Ballarat Harriers 'B' 4:37.50
1) Jenkins, Kiana 10 2) Oberholzer, Anna 10
3) Lual, Shakira 11 4) Fraser, Matilda 11

3 Ballarat Ycw 'A' 4:49.50
1) Tucker, Sara 93 2) Williams, Leni 09
3) Ashman, Rose 08 4) Wills, Shona 07

4 Ballarat Harriers 'A' 5:11.03
1) Johnson, Claire 82 2) Jenkins, Summer 09
3) Shannon, Mikala 08 4) Taylor, Lucinda 07

5 Wendouree A 5:14.13
1) Culvenor, Ella 09 2) Culvenor, Mackayla 08
3) Jackson, Hayley 10 4) Austin, Lily 11

6 Eureka 'B' 5:14.25
1) Prior, Katrina 06 2) Ryan, Ailish 08
3) Meek, Asha 10 4) Rossato, Isabella 07

Event 21 Mixed Hammer Throw Sheet 01

Name Year Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Benbow, Alyssa W07 Eureka 47.51m
45.76m FOUL 47.51m
2 Hawkes, Lachlan M03 Wendouree 38.61m
38.61m 38.49m FOUL
3 Leslie—Hughes, Chantelle W08 Eureka 37.09m
37.09m 35.16m FOUL
4 Benbow, Leigh M10 Eureka 35.33m
FOUL 32.52m 35.33m
5 Hawkes, Brendan M74 Wendouree 32.06m
30.46m 32.06m 31.50m
6 Tyers, Austin M08 Eureka 29.01m
FOUL 26.00m 29.01m
7 Christie, Caitlin W91 Wendouree 24 .33m
22.73m 24.33m FOUL
8 Mclennan, Stephen M64 Wendouree 21.17m
20.23m 21.17m 19.96m
9 Down, Neville M69 Wendouree 17.37m
17.37m 16.03m PASS
10 Hawkes, Michelle W74 Wendouree 11.10m
11.10m PASS PASS
-— Locke, Ben MO05 Eureka FOUL

FOUL FOUL FOUL
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Results
Event 22 Mixed Hammer Throw Sheet 02
Name Year Team Finals
1 Gleeson, Kim W79 Ballarat Ycw 37.73m
35.15m FOUL 37.73m
2 Bennett, Lucy W1l Wendouree 31.04m
27.81Im 28.16m 31.04m
3 Bennett, Matilda W09 Wendouree 30.45m
30.45m FOUL FOUL
4 Graham, Pauline W70 Eureka 23.41m
23.41m 22.34m FOUL
5 Whitehand, Leon M67 Wendouree 23.13m
21.43m 22.21m 23.13m
6 Murray, Jace M07 Wendouree 22.84m
21.32m FOUL 22.84m
7 Brodie, Rebecca W08 Ballarat Ycw 21.92m
21.92m FOUL FOUL
8 Newman, Alexander M75 Glenhuntly 21.57m
21.57m 19.85m 21.55m
9 Bennett, Cameron M83 Wendouree 20.70m
19.74m 20.48m 20.70m
10 Roberts, Peter M66 Ballarat Harriers 17.15m
15.97m 17.15m 14.97m
11 Rickard, Tess W93 Brunswick 14.27m
14.27m PASS PASS
12 Rickard, Ian M56 Brunswick 12.86m

12.86m FOUL FOUL
Event 23 Mixed High Jump 1.05m-1.35m Sheet 01

Name Year Team Finals
1 Fraser, Lucy W08 Ballarat Harriers 1.40m
1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45
) 0 0 0 0 X
2 Shannon, Mikala W08 Ballarat Harriers 1.35m
1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40
(0] (0] (0] O XXX
3 Down, Neville M69 Wendouree 1.30m
1.25 1.30
0 0
3 Orchard, Bridie W07 Wendouree 1.30m
1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35
O O O XX
5 Volz, Elsa W1ll Wendouree 1.25m

1.15 1.20 1.25
0 0 0
5 Jenkins, Kiana W10 Ballarat Harriers 1.25m
1.20 1.25 1.30
(0] O XXX
7 Fraser, Matilda W1ll Ballarat Harriers 1.20m
1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25
O O O XXX
7 Christie, Caitlin W91 Wendouree 1.20m
1.15 1.20 1.25
(0] (0] X
7 Orchard, Dermot M1l Wendouree 1.20m
1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25
0 0 0 XX
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Results

....Event 23 Mixed High Jump 1.05m-1.35m Sheet 01

10 Browning, Frank M09 Ballarat Harriers 1.15m
1.15 1.20 1.25
O P XXX
10 Roberts, Peter M66 Ballarat Harriers 1.15m
1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20
O O O XXX
10 Whitehand, Leon M67 Wendouree 1.15m
1.15 1.20
O XXX
10 Oberholzer, Anna W10 Ballarat Harriers 1.15m
1.10 1.15 1.20
(0] (0] XX
14 Hawkes, Brendan M74 Wendouree 1.05m
1.05
0
Flight 2
1 Ryan, Oliver M1l Eureka 1.40m
1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45
(0] (0] (0] X0 X0 X
1 Inkster, Charlie W06 Eureka 1.40m
1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40
0 0 0 0 X0
1 Biggin, Charlotte W09 Wendouree 1.40m
1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45
(0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] XX
Event 24 Mixed Long Jump Sheet 01
Name Year Team Finals Wind
Flight 1
1 Reath, Yual MO0 Wendouree 6.48m 1.1
6.07m(+0.0) 5.35m(-1.5) 6.48m(1.1)
2 Hovey, Ryan M0O5 Glenhuntly 6.38m -0.9
6.38m(-0.9) 6.01lm(-0.7) FOUL(-0.4)
3 Thiele, Rohan M04 Ballarat Ycw 5.28m -1.4
5.11m(-0.4) 5.05m(-0.1) 5.28m(-1.4)
4 Patel, Purv M09 Wendouree 5.20m -1.4
4.8Im(-0.6) 5.04m(-0.2) 5.20m(-1.4)
5 Lang, Chris M62 Wendouree 3.99m -1.9
FOUL(-1.3) 3.99m(-1.9) 3.99m(0.1)
6 Ruddick, Kevin M50 Ballarat Harriers 3.12m -1.4
3.12m(-1.4) PASS PASS
7 Orchard, Prue W77 Wendouree 1.64m -1.6
FOUL(-2.4) 1.59m(+0.0) 1.64m(-1.6)
-— Fraser, Molly W06 Ballarat Harriers FOUL
FOUL(-2.3) FOUL(-1.7) FOUL(-2.8)
Event 26 Mixed Discus Throw Sheet 01
Name Year Team Finals
1 Locke, Ben MO05 Eureka 39.94m
FOUL 39.58m 39.94m
2 Benbow, Alyssa W07 Eureka 35.90m
33.60m FOUL 35.90m
3 Tyers, Austin M08 Eureka 35.74m
27.82m 33.13m 35.74m
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Results
....Event 26 Mixed Discus Throw Sheet 01
4 Newman, Alexander M75 Glenhuntly 32.08m
32.08m FOUL 31.47m
5 Hawkes, Lachlan M03 Wendouree 27.87m
27.87m PASS PASS
6 Crawley, Logan M09 Ballarat Harriers 25.18m
23.31m 25.18m 20.84m
7 Leslie—-Hughes, Chantelle W08 Eureka 23.89m
FOUL 23.89m 22.83m
8 Hawkes, Brendan M74 Wendouree 23.29m
23.29m FOUL PASS
9 Bennett, Matilda W09 Wendouree 22.74m
FOUL 22.32m 22.74m
10 Shillito, Riley M08 Ballarat Ycw 18.42m
18.42m FOUL PASS
11 Bennett, Lucy W1l Wendouree 16.62m
15.07m 16.62m FOUL
12 Lepair, Eliza WOl Ballarat Ycw 15.64m
14.71lm 15.64m 13.20m
13 Rogers, Ashley M89 Ballarat Ycw 13.70m
13.70m 13.18m 13.49m
14 Blood, Samuel M04 Ballarat Ycw 13.12m
13.12m 11.80m 12.95m
Flight 2
1 Oberholzer, Conrad M75 Ballarat Harriers 31.16m
25.79m 31.16m 29.36m
2 Benbow, Leigh M10 Eureka 25.18m
25.18m 24.45m 23.42m
3 Bennett, Cameron M83 Wendouree 19.33m

19.33m 19.13m 19.05m
Event 27 Mixed High Jump 1.30m-1.60m Sheet 02

Name Year Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Thiele, Rohan M04 Ballarat Ycw 1.75m
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80
o) 0 0 X0 0 0 X
2 Oberholzer, Conrad M75 Ballarat Harriers 1.60m

1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60
(0] X0 X0 XXO
3 Mcculloch, Stephen M73 Ballarat Harriers 1.45m
1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
XXO O O XXX
3 Jenkins, Summer W09 Ballarat Harriers 1.45m
1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
(0] (0] X0 X0 XX
5 Culvenor, Ella W09 Wendouree 1.30m
1.30 1.35
0O XXX
5 Hawkes, Lachlan M03 Wendouree 1.30m
1.30
O

Event 29 Mixed Long Jump Sheet 02

Name Year Team Finals Wind
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10.27m 10.79m PASS

Results
....Event 29 Mixed Long Jump Sheet 02
1 Shanahan, Bridie W06 Wendouree 4.86m 2.
4.86m(2.0) 4.73m(-2.9) 4.73m(-0.9)
2 Grainger, Zac M06 Wendouree 4.77m -1.
4.66m(+0.0) 4.77m(-1.8) 4.64m(-0.5)
3 Inkster, Charlie W06 Eureka 4.67m +0.
4.43m(-1.2) 4.53m(-1.9) 4.67m(+0.0)
4 Meek, Asha W10 Eureka 4.49m +0.
4.16m(+0.0) 4.35m(-1.4) 4.49m(+0.0)
5 Oberholzer, Anna W10 Ballarat Harriers 4.3%9m +0.
3.78m(-1.4) 4.2Im(-1.7) 4.39m(+0.0)
6 Farquhar, Casey W02 Ballarat Harriers 4.37m -1.
4.15m(1.0) 4.30m(+0.0) 4.37m(-1.6)
7 Orchard, Bridie W07 Wendouree 4.24m  +0
4.24m (+0.0) FOUL(-1.5) 4.17m(-1.9)
8 Biggin, Charlotte W09 Wendouree 4.10m -1.
4.09m(+0.0) 3.95m(-0.1) 4.10m(-1.7)
9 Leslie-Hughes, Chantelle W08 Eureka 4.05m +0
4.05m(+0.0) 3.99m(-1.0) 3.91m(-1.5)
10 Orchard, Dermot M1l Wendouree 3.96m -1.
3.64m(2.8) 3.96m(-1.6) 3.78m(-2.0)
11 Ryan, Oliver M1l Eureka 3.9Im  -1.
FOUL(-0.1) 3.91m(-1.6) PASS
-— Kerr, Ella W08 Wendouree FOUL
FOUL(-1.3) FOUL(+0.0) FOUL(-0.5)
Event 30 Mixed Discus Throw Sheet 02
Name Year Team Finals
1 Murray, Jace M0O07 Wendouree 39.32m
39.32m  35.92m  33.50m
2 Whitehand, Leon M67 Wendouree 30.63m
29.72m  30.63m 29.84m
3 Estlick, Mackenzie W08 Wendouree 21.10m
19.24m 21.10m 20.19m
4 Downes, Marcus M68 Wendouree 19.86m
FOUL 19.86m 17.32m
5 Down, Neville M69 Wendouree 19.26m
19.05m 19.26m PASS
6 Mclennan, Stephen M64 Wendouree 18.56m
18.29m 18.56m 18.44m
7 Culvenor, Mackayla W08 Wendouree 17.17m
16.35m 16.67m 17.17m
8 Reath, Yual MO0 Wendouree 16.28m
16.28m PASS PASS
9 Lang, Chris M62 Wendouree 15.79m
15.79m 14.91m FOUL
10 Meek, Asha W10 Eureka 15.29m
FOUL 15.29m FOUL
11 Austin, Lily W1l Wendouree 14.08m
14.08m 12.11m PASS
12 Mclennan, Natalie W91 Wendouree 12.87m
12.87m PASS PASS
13 Taylor, Lucinda W07 Ballarat Harriers 12.23m
11.54m 12.23m FOUL
14 Grigg, David M80 Ballarat Ycw 12.13m
11.82m 12.13m 11.78m
15 Rickard, Tess W93 Brunswick 10.79m
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Results
....Event 30 Mixed Discus Throw Sheet 02
16 Pendred, Louise W02 Ballarat Harriers 9.67m
7.26m 8.08m 9.67m
17 Anderson, Lachlan M10 Ballarat Ycw 9.61m
9.61lm PASS PASS
Flight 2
1 Gleeson, Kim W79 Ballarat Ycw 28.81m
27.65m 28.81m 27.41m
2 Graham, Pauline W70 Eureka 18.64m
18.64m 18.58m 18.46m
3 Brodie, Rebecca W08 Ballarat Ycw 16.66m
15.83m 16.08m 16.66m
4 Rickard, Ian M56 Brunswick 16.10m
16.10m FOUL PASS
5 Roberts, Peter M66 Ballarat Harriers 14.29m
12.53m 13.73m 14.29m
6 Male, Briley W07 Ballarat Harriers 12.02m
10.30m 12.02m 11.99m
Event 31 Mixed High Jump 1.55m+ Sheet 03
Name Year Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Reath, Yual MO0 Wendouree 2.15m
2.05 2.10 2.15 2.20
X0 O X0 XXX
2 O'Keefe, Lachlan M05 Wendouree 2.05m
2.00 2.05 2.10
O XXO XXX
3 Mobbs, Riley M08 Wendouree 1.75m
1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80
0 0 0 0 X0 XX
Event 32 Mixed Long Jump Sheet 03
Name Year Team Finals Wind
1 Culvenor, Mackayla W08 Wendouree 5.27m -2.1
4.94m(-1.1) FOUL(+0.0) 5.27m(-2.1)
2 Pendred, James M02 Ballarat Harriers 4.98m -0.9
4.98m(-0.9) FOUL(-1.0) FOUL(-1.3)
3 Estlick, Mackenzie W08 Wendouree 4.94m +0.0
4.78m(+0.0) 4.56m(-2.7) 4.94m(+0.0)
4 Culvenor, Ella W09 Wendouree 4.72m -2.3
4.72m(-2.3) 4.39m(-1.7) 4.46m(-2.3)
5 Jenkins, Summer W09 Ballarat Harriers 4.60m 1.2
4.13m(-0.3) 4.60m(1.2) 4.49m(-1.2)
6 Fraser, Lucy W08 Ballarat Harriers 4.49m +0.0
4.17m(-1.0) 4.18m(0.3) 4.49m(+0.0)
7 Shannon, Mikala W08 Ballarat Harriers 4.43m -0.8
4.43m(-0.8) 4.15m(+0.0) 4.11m(-2.2)
8 Oberholzer, Matthew M08 Ballarat Harriers 4.41m +0.0
4.4Im(+0.0) 4.30m(-1.3) 4.38m(-1.0)
9 Jenkins, Kiana W10 Ballarat Harriers 4.32m -2.1
4.06m(-0.8) 4.2Im(-1.0) 4.32m(-2.1)
10 Browning, Frank M09 Ballarat Harriers 4.24m -1.4
FOUL(-1.4) 3.75m(-0.7) 4.24m(-1.4)
11 Hawkes, Joshua MO0 Wendouree 4.21m -1.2
3.62m(-1.1) 3.97m(+0.0) 4.21m(-1.2)
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....Event 32 Mixed Long Jump Sheet 03
12 Cheesman, Jacob MO06 Wendouree 4.13m -1.8
4.13m(-1.8) 3.95m(+0.0) 3.61m(-1.2)
13 Crawley, Logan M09 Ballarat Harriers 4.12m  -2.3
3.95m(-0.2) 4.12m(-2.3) 3.46m(0.8)
14 Wills, Shona W07 Ballarat Ycw 4.09m -1.1
3.52m(0.7) 4.09m(-1.1) 4.03m(-1.5)
15 Jackson, Hayley W10 Wendouree 3.76m  -0.6
FOUL(1.5) FOUL(-1.1) 3.76m(-0.6)
16 Dykman, Ben M86 Eureka 3.5Tm +0.0
3.12m(+0.0) 3.57m(+0.0) FOUL(1.8)
17 Fraser, Matilda W1ll Ballarat Harriers 3.54m 0.4
3.52m(-0.1) 0.03m(=3.7) 3.54m(0.4)
18 Torney, Amali W09 Wendouree 3.27m -0.3
3.17m(0.5) 3.27m(-0.3) 3.27m(+0.0)
19 Pendred, Julie W68 Ballarat Harriers 3.14m -1.7
3.14m(-1.7) FOUL(-1.0) 3.12m(3.4)
20 Bennett, Matilda W09 Wendouree 2.22m  -2.1
2.22m(-2.1) PASS PASS
21 Bennett, Lucy W1l Wendouree 1.87m -1.2
1.87m(-1.2) PASS PASS
22 Pendred, Louise W02 Ballarat Harriers 1.47m -1.1
l.46m(-1.9) 1.47m(-1.1) 1.43m(1.1)
Event 33 Mixed Discus Throw Sheet 03
Name Year Team Finals
1 Shanahan, Bridie W06 Wendouree 32.88m
FOUL FOUL 32.88m
2 Gillett, Ben M82 Eureka 20.58m
FOUL 20.58m FOUL
3 Christie, Caitlin W91 Wendouree 18.24m
16.63m 18.24m 17.96m
4 Orchard, Bridie W07 Wendouree 17.96m
17.96m 16.69m 15.06m
5 Willowhite, Jacob M96 Ballarat Ycw 14.93m
14.93m 14.82m 14.27m
6 Johnson, Claire W82 Ballarat Harriers 14.24m
14.24m FOUL 12.84m
7 Orchard, Prue W77 Wendouree 14.00m
14.00m 13.61m 13.72m
8 Orchard, Dermot M1l Wendouree 13.95m
13.95m 13.00m 13.36m
9 Hawkes, Michelle W74 Wendouree 12.59m
12.59m 11.30m PASS
10 Fidler, Alison W68 Wendouree 11.20m
11.20m 10.40m PASS
Event 125 Mixed Long Jump Extra Long J Non Scoring
Name Year Team Finals Wind
-— Fraser, Molly W06 Ballarat Harriers X5.37m -0.8
x x 5.37m(-0.8)
-— Kerr, Ella W08 Wendouree X4.81lm -0.6
Xx x x 4.81m(-0.6)
—-— Orchard, Dermot M11 Wendouree X4.21lm -0.8
Xx x x 4.21m(-0.8)
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Event 126 Mixed Discus Throw Extra Discus Non Scoring

Name Year Team Finals

-— Murray, Jace M07 Wendouree X37.41m



